Humber River & College Loop Revised 2021 5> RIDE

WITH GPS
413km + 183 /- 183 meters
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Humber River & College Loop Revised 2021

0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0

0.1 4= FROM SUBWAY Turn L onto 0.1
Four Winds Dr

0.0 - RontoFinch Hydro Corridor 0.1
Recreational Trail

0.3 <= SlightL to stay on Finch 04
Hydro Corridor Recreational
Trail

1.3 = RATBOTTOM OF HILL 1.7

0.1 = L toward Finch Hydro Corridor 1.7
Recreational Trail

0.4 = L tostayon Finch Hydro 2.1
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.0 = Rtostayon Finch Hydro 2.2
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.5 - Rtostayon Finch Hydro 2.7
Corridor CROSS JANE ST

1.0 - Ronto Norfinch Dr 3.7

1.7 = L onto Steeles Ave W 5.3

0.7 4= L ontoRossdean Dr 6.1

0.3 = RontoGaryray Dr 6.4

0.2 4= L onto SignetDr 6.6

0.3 = RontoOrmontDr 6.9

1.6 = RontoToryork Dr 8.5

0.6 4= SlightL onto Milvan Dr 9.1

0.3 = Ronto Millwick Dr 9.4

0.7 - RontoLarchmere Ave 10.1

0.1 = L onto Riverside Dr 10.2

1.8 4= L onto Humber River 12.0
Recreational Trail

1.1 = Slight R to stay on Humber 13.1
River Recreational Trail

0.5 <= L tostay on Humber River 13.6
Recreational Trail

1.3 = Rtoward Humber River 14.8
Recreational Trail

0.1 =9 RontoHumber River 15.0
Recreational Trail

0.9 ¢4 Continue onto W Humber Trail ~ 15.9

1.2 = CROSSALBION & Turn R to 171
stay on W Humber Trail

44 4= L tostay on W Humber Trail 21.5

1.2 - R ontrail up to Arboretum 227

Blvd

22.7 kilometers. +58/-100 meters

0.3 4= L onto Arboretum Blvd 23.0

0.4 4= L into Arboretum area for 23.4
LUNCH

0.1 <= L onto Arboretum Blvd 235

0.4 - RontoArboretum Blvd/Beech = 23.9
Forest Dr

0.2 = RontoHumber College Blvd 241

14 4= L onto John Garland Blvd 25.5

0.3 ¢ Continue onto Silverstone Dr 258

26 = L ontoBeaconhill Rd 28.4

0.1 = RontoAnnabelle Dr 28.5

0.4 4 Continue onto Rowntree Rd &  29.0
make U-TURN

0.6 = Slight R onto Humber River 29.6
Recreational Trail

0.2 4= SlightL on path & cross 29.7
bridge

0.2 4 Continue onto Rowntree Mill 30.0
Rd

0.2 4= L ontoEmily Ave 30.1

0.4 - RontoWhitfield Ave 30.6

0.6 4= L ontoLarchmere Ave 31.1

0.1 = RontoMuir Ave 31.2

0.2 4= L ontolslington Ave 31.5

0.3 = RontoThorold Gate 31.8

0.1 4= L onto Anthia Dr 31.9

0.3 = L atPlunkett Rd & take 32.2
pathway

0.1 = Ronto Steeles Ave W 32.3

0.5 = RontoFenmarDr 32.8

0.5 4= L onto Garyray Dr 33.3

1.7 = L onto Rossdean Dr 35.0

0.3 = Ronto Steeles Ave W 35.3

0.7 = Ronto Norfinch Dr 36.1

1.7 <= L onto Finch Hydro Corridor 37.7
Recreational Trail

0.9 = RontoJane St 38.6

0.0 4 Make a U-turn at Finch Hydro 38.6
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.1 - Ronto Finch Hydro Corridor 38.7

Recreational Trail

16.0 kilometers. +89/-64 meters




0.5 <= L tostayon Finch Hydro 39.2
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.0 - Rtostayon Finch Hydro 39.3
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.4 4= L toward Finch Hydro Corridor  39.7
UPHILL

0.7 = Rtostayon Finch Hydro 404
Corridor Recreational Trail

0.6 =5 SlightR to stay on Finch 41.0
Hydro Corridor Recreational
Trail

0.3 4= L ontoFourWinds Dr CROSS 413
KEELE TO FINCH SUBWAY

0.0 @ Endofroute 41.3

2.6 kilometers. +30/-15 meters



